THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION

HEARING DOCKET

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: VICTORIA M. HOMICK
COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM ERLACHER

FILE NUMBER

X58107
9:00 a.m.

X27754
9:00 a.m.

X55957

10:00 a.m.

X25911 X2685
9
10:00 a.m.

W76885
10:00 a.m.

X46156
11:00 a.m.

**

X41079
11:00 a.m.

**

JAMES AHL
V.
FOOD LION
RISK MANAGEMENT SERVICES

CHARLES BROOKWELL
V.
TEMPLAR INC.
ACCIDENT FUND INSURANCE

DANIEL TAPPER

V.
PENSKE LOGISTICS, LLC

GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES, INC.

JOHNNY WILLIAMS

\'

DAWKINS CONCRETE PRODUCTS, INC.

AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE CO.

KENNETH WAYNE PARRISH

V.
QUALITY PLUS SERVICES, INC.
PMA GROUP

STEPHEN JUNIOR

V.
DISTINCTIVE REMODELING, LLC.
BUILDERS MUTUAL INSURANCE CO.

JACQUELIN DAUERHEIM
V.
HARRIS TEETER
THE PHOENIX INSURANCE CO.

** No Pre-Trial Agreement Required

MONDAY, NOVEMBER 14, 2011

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION
COURTROOM 2173, SECOND FLOOR

430 NORTH SALISBURY STREET

RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27603

DAVID VTIPIL, YOUNCE & VTIPIL,
RALEIGH, NC

ERIN DANCY EVERSON, HEDRICK,
GARDNER, KINCHELOE & GAROFALO,
RALEIGH, NC

DAVID VTIPIL, YOUNCE & VTIPIL,
RALEIGH, NC

DAVID RHOADES, CRANFILL SUMNER &
HARTZOG, RALEIGH, NC

LEONARD JERNIGAN, THE JERNIGAN
LAW

FIRM, RALEIGH, NC

SALLY MORAN, MCANGUS, GOUDELOCK
& COURIE, RALEIGH, NC

GEORGE LIGON JR., ATTORNEY AT LAW,

RALEIGH, NC
LAYLA SANTA ROSA, MCANGUS,
GOUDELOCK & COURIE, RALEIGH, NC

ALAN HEWETT, HINTON HEWETT &
WOOD, SELMA, NC

GERALD STEIN I1., HEDRICK, GARDNER,
KINCHELOE & GAROFALO,
CHARLOTTE, NC

NO COUNSEL OF RECORD

PAUL MCCOY, LEWIS & ROBERTS,

RALEIGH, NC

NO COUNSEL OF RECORD

EDWARD SWEENEY, GOLDING HOLDEN &
POPE, CHARLOTTE, NC



THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION
HEARING DOCKET

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: VICTORIA M. HOMICK
COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM ERLACHER

FILE NUMBER

X50640
9:00 a.m.

X31407
9:00 a.m.

W98111
10:00 a.m.

X10367
10:00 a.m.

X52404
10:00 a.m.

**

W69589
11:00 a.m.

**

X47312
11:00 a.m.

**

ERICK SOTO JARDINES
V.
JUAREZ PAINTING, INC.

BUILDERS MUTUAL INSURANCE CO. &

E & L PAINTING
HARTFORD UNDERWRITERS
INSURANCE

RAQUEL MOYAO
V.
CHICK FIL-A
NEW HAMPSHIRE INSURANCE CO.

CRAIG STARNES
V.
BEST SUPPLY
THE PHOENIX INSURANCE CO.

BONNIE BURTON
V.
THE PANTRY INC.
RISK ENTERPRISE MANAGEMENT

JOYCE HENRY
\'%

WAKE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS/DPI

CORVEL CORPORATION

GERALD MORRIS

V.
PEAK NUTRITION, INC.
THE HARTFORD

VINCENT PINO

V.
PRESTONWOOD COUNTRY CLUB
SYNERGY - TPA FOR ADVANTAGE

** No Pre-Trial Agreement Required

WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 16, 2011

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION
COURTROOM 2173, SECOND FLOOR

430 NORTH SALISBURY STREET

RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27603

PLF: GLENN PAGE, CHRISTOPHER & PAGE,
RALEIGH, NC

DFT: PAUL MCCOY, LEWIS & ROBERTS
RALEIGH, NC

DFT: SHELLY COLEMAN, HEDRICK, GARDNER,
KINCHELOE & GAROFALO,

CHARLOTTE, NC

PLF: DANIEL LEHRER, OXNER, THOMAS &
PERMAR, RALEIGH, NC

DFT: STEPHEN DIMMICK, ALLEN, KOPET &
ASSOCIATES, RALEIGH, NC

PLF: JESSE SHAPIRO, LAW OFFICE,
APEX, NC

DFT: EDWARD SCHENK, TEAGUE, CAMPBELL,
DENNIS & GORHAM, RALEIGH, NC

PLF: MARK WOLTZ, ATTORNEY AT LAW,
DURHAM, NC

DEF: CAROLYN MARCUS, MCANGUS,
GOUDELOCK & COURIE, RALEIGH, NC

PLF: NO COUNSEL OF RECORD

DEF: LORA CUBBAGE, NC. DEPARTMENT OF
JUSTICE, RALEIGH, NC

PLF: NO COUNSEL OF RECORD

DEF: SUSAN VANDERWEERT, HEDRICK,
GARDNER, KINCHELOE & GAROFALO,
RALEIGH, NC

PLF: NO COUNSEL OF RECORD

DEF: TAYLOR PACE, CRANFILL, SUMNER &
HARTZOG, RALEIGH, NC



