THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION HEARING DOCKET

MONDAY, NOVEMBER 14, 2011

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: VICTORIA M. HOMICK

COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM ERLACHER FILE NUMBER		NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION COURTROOM 2173, SECOND FLOOR 430 NORTH SALISBURY STREET RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27603	
X58107	JAMES AHL	PLF:	DAVID VTIPIL, YOUNCE & VTIPIL,
9:00 a.m.	v. FOOD LION RISK MANAGEMENT SERVICES	DFT:	RALEIGH, NC ERIN DANCY EVERSON, HEDRICK, GARDNER, KINCHELOE & GAROFALO, RALEIGH, NC
X27754 9:00 a.m.	CHARLES BROOKWELL v.	PLF:	DAVID VTIPIL, YOUNCE & VTIPIL, RALEIGH, NC
	TEMPLAR INC. ACCIDENT FUND INSURANCE	DFT:	DAVID RHOADES, CRANFILL SUMNER & HARTZOG, RALEIGH, NC
X55957	DANIEL TAPPER	PLF:	LEONARD JERNIGAN, THE JERNIGAN LAW
10:00 a.m.	v. PENSKE LOGISTICS, LLC GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES, INC.	DFT:	FIRM, RALEIGH, NC SALLY MORAN, MCANGUS, GOUDELOCK & COURIE, RALEIGH, NC
X25911_X2685 9 10:00 a.m.	JOHNNY WILLIAMS	PLF:	GEORGE LIGON JR., ATTORNEY AT LAW,
	v. DAWKINS CONCRETE PRODUCTS, INC. AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE CO.	DEF:	RALEIGH, NC LAYLA SANTA ROSA, MCANGUS, GOUDELOCK & COURIE, RALEIGH, NC
W76885 10:00 a.m.	KENNETH WAYNE PARRISH v.	PLF:	ALAN HEWETT, HINTON HEWETT & WOOD, SELMA, NC
	QUALITY PLUS SERVICES, INC. PMA GROUP	DEF:	GERALD STEIN II., HEDRICK, GARDNER, KINCHELOE & GAROFALO, CHARLOTTE, NC
X46156 11:00 a.m. **	STEPHEN JUNIOR	PLF:	NO COUNSEL OF RECORD
	v. DISTINCTIVE REMODELING, LLC. BUILDERS MUTUAL INSURANCE CO.	DEF:	PAUL MCCOY, LEWIS & ROBERTS, RALEIGH, NC
X41079 11:00 a.m. **	JACQUELIN DAUERHEIM v.	PLF:	NO COUNSEL OF RECORD
	HARRIS TEETER THE PHOENIX INSURANCE CO.	DEF:	EDWARD SWEENEY, GOLDING HOLDEN & POPE, CHARLOTTE, NC
** No Pre-Trial	Agreement Required		

THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION HEARING DOCKET

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: VICTORIA M. HOMICK COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM ERLACHER FILE NUMBER		WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 16, 2011 NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION COURTROOM 2173, SECOND FLOOR 430 NORTH SALISBURY STREET RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27603	
X50640 9:00 a.m.	ERICK SOTO JARDINES v. JUAREZ PAINTING, INC. BUILDERS MUTUAL INSURANCE CO. &	PLF: DFT:	GLENN PAGE, CHRISTOPHER & PAGE, RALEIGH, NC PAUL MCCOY, LEWIS & ROBERTS
	E & L PAINTING HARTFORD UNDERWRITERS INSURANCE	DFT:	RALEIGH, NC SHELLY COLEMAN, HEDRICK, GARDNER, KINCHELOE & GAROFALO,
			CHARLOTTE, NC
X31407 9:00 a.m.	RAQUEL MOYAO v.	PLF:	DANIEL LEHRER, OXNER, THOMAS & PERMAR, RALEIGH, NC
	CHICK FIL-A NEW HAMPSHIRE INSURANCE CO.	DFT:	STEPHEN DIMMICK, ALLEN, KOPET & ASSOCIATES, RALEIGH, NC
W98111 10:00 a.m.	CRAIG STARNES v.	PLF:	JESSE SHAPIRO, LAW OFFICE, APEX, NC
	BEST SUPPLY THE PHOENIX INSURANCE CO.	DFT:	EDWARD SCHENK, TEAGUE, CAMPBELL, DENNIS & GORHAM, RALEIGH, NC
X10367 10:00 a.m.	BONNIE BURTON v.	PLF:	MARK WOLTZ, ATTORNEY AT LAW, DURHAM, NC
	THE PANTRY INC. RISK ENTERPRISE MANAGEMENT	DEF:	CAROLYN MARCUS, MCANGUS, GOUDELOCK & COURIE, RALEIGH, NC
X52404 10:00 a.m. **	JOYCE HENRY v.	PLF:	NO COUNSEL OF RECORD
	WAKE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS/DPI CORVEL CORPORATION	DEF:	LORA CUBBAGE, NC. DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE, RALEIGH, NC
W69589 11:00 a.m. **	GERALD MORRIS v.	PLF:	NO COUNSEL OF RECORD
	PEAK NUTRITION, INC. THE HARTFORD	DEF:	SUSAN VANDERWEERT, HEDRICK, GARDNER, KINCHELOE & GAROFALO, RALEIGH, NC
X47312 11:00 a.m. **	VINCENT PINO v.	PLF:	NO COUNSEL OF RECORD
	PRESTONWOOD COUNTRY CLUB SYNERGY – TPA FOR ADVANTAGE	DEF:	TAYLOR PACE, CRANFILL, SUMNER & HARTZOG, RALEIGH, NC

^{**} No Pre-Trial Agreement Required